SR, Republic of the Philippines
-Q.Y'r) TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Region 02

ISABELA SCHOOL OF ARTS AND TRADES
City of llagan, Isabela

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
FUND 101
AS AT March 31, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Cash and Cash Equivalents
Receivables
Inventories
Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Non-Current Assets
Receivables

Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Non-Current Assets
Total Non-Current Assets

Total Assets
LIABILITIES

Current Liabilities
Financial Liabilities
Inter-Agency Payables
Intra-Agency Payables
Other Payables

Total Current Liabilities

Non-Current Liabilities
Financial Liabilities
Inter-Agency Payables
Intra-Agency Payables

Other Payables

Total Non-Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities
Total Assets less Total Liabilities
NET ASSETS/EQUITY

Accumulated Surplus/(Deficit)
Total Net Assets/Equity

Certified Correct:

FLORRIANNE KATE A. BALUBAL
Accountant |

Notes 2025

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,007,886.48

8,007,886.48

8,007,886.48

8,919.87
577,544.83

22,135.91

608,600.61

608,600.61

7,399,285.88

7,399,285.88

7,399,285.88

Approved bf:

EDWIN P. MADARANG D. Hums
Vocational §chool Superintendent

0.00
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