

Republic of the Philippines TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND SKILLS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Region 02



ISABELA SCHOOL OF ARTS AND TRADES City of Ilagan, Isabela

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION FUND 101 AS AT March 31, 2025

ASSETS	<u>Notes</u> <u>2025</u>
Current Assets	
Cash and Cash Equivalents	0.00
Receivables	-
Inventories	
	0.00
Other Current Assets Total Current Assets	0.00
I Oldi Current Assets	0.00
Non-Current Assets	
Receivables	
Property, Plant and Equipment	8,007,886.48
Other Non-Current Assets	-
Total Non-Current Assets	8,007,886.48
Total Non-Current Assets	0,007,000.40
Total Assets	8,007,886.48
LIABILITIES	
Current Liabilities	
Financial Liabilities	8,919.87
Inter-Agency Payables	577,544.83
Intra-Agency Payables	-
Other Payables	22,135.91
Other rayables	ENGLISHED TO THE SECURITY OF T
Total Current Liabilities	608,600.61
Non-Current Liabilities	
Financial Liabilities	
Inter-Agency Payables	<u>.</u>
Intra-Agency Payables	
Other Payables	<u>-</u>
Total Non-Current Liabilities	
Total Hon-ourient Elabinacs	Employation of Employation and
Total Liabilities	608,600.61
Total Assets less Total Liabilities	7,399,285.88
ALTER A CONTROL HTV	
NET ASSETS/EQUITY	7,399,285.88
Accumulated Surplus/(Deficit)	7,399,285.88 0.00
Total Net Assets/Equity	1,000,200100
Certified Correct:	Approved bily:
A. A. A. A. A.	
/V +S 11. V)
FI ORRIANNE KATE A. BALUBAL	EDWIN P. MADARANG D. Hums
	Vocational School Superintendent
Accountant I	

1